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Nom
BONTEMS
MARCOLINI
GARAUD
MESSAGER
LAZARD
LALLEMENT
RICHARD
AMARAL
RICHARD
PIERRARD
DECKER
PARENTIN
REYNARD

PROVENZANO

LEBOUCHER
DUSSIAUX
RICHARD
TORLOTING
MARTAGNI
DITERLIZZI
ALl

KIM

SOSIN
BRACK
BRISTOT
PIERRET
PERRAT
CARAMELLE
ANDERS
BETEMPS
MARONDEL
KREMER
CASULLI
LEMAIRE
CAILLOUX
BALDO
MALRAISON
GERGEN
MATVS
WEBER
MOREAU
VERNET
ROCH
WILLETTE
LHOTTE
SICCHIA
HILT

HILT
KRANZ

Prénom
Nicolas
Benoit
Mael
Arnaud
Christophe
YOURI
NICOLAS
Paul

Lucas
Michel
Jean-Patrick
Emmanuel
Christophe
rachel
Erve
SEBASTIEN
Pascal
Michel
SYlvie
Yves
Hamza
eric
Laurent
Alexandra
Pascal
J-MARIE
Stephane
PASCAL
Davy
Olivier
vincent
thomas
Olivier
Patrick
PAUL
Remi
Frederic
SEBASTIEN
J-Luc
Sebastien
jean-louis
Pascal
Jean-Daniel
Herve
Rene

Joél
Christian
aurelien
Jérémie

Catégorie Temps

SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
SE
SE

01:18:49.90
01:21:50.32
01:23:09.09
01:25:30.80
01:26:56.21
01:29:13.24
01:30:04.22
01:31:10.41
01:31:36.78
01:32:22.22
01:33:27.68
01:34:40.92
01:34:54.79
01:34:56.00
01:35:21.17
01:35:27.02
01:35:32.34
01:35:38.42
01:36:21.15
01:36:22.10
01:36:26.22
01:36:34.43
01:37:10.10
01:37:52.08
01:38:23.39
01:38:27.37
01:38:32.78
01:39:06.01
01:39:48.51
01:40:12.75
01:40:21.59
01:40:27.26
01:40:31.72
01:40:47.27
01:41:09.25
01:41:42.45
01:41:42.45
01:41:55.65
01:42:00.76
01:42:14.37
01:42:21.26
01:42:32.56
01:42:39.28
01:43:02.51
01:43:21.13
01:43:22.90
01:43:35.21
01:43:36.03
01:44:13.47



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

CAMARDA
DODELLER
HIRSCHAUER
LEVEILLE
MIGNOSI
CLEMENT
GILLIN
REGGIANINI
PAZZOTTA
CHENNAUX
MOGNON
ARIES
COSTA NUMES
BAZIN
DOUEZ
COLLIN

DE BEER
GIRCOUR
WEYDERT
CLEMENT
BERTOLINO
SCHUSZ
BAILLIF
GILSON
GERARD
SAUDOIS
REILAND
PARACHINI
EOER
LECOQ
OLIVIER
ZAMPERI
CAPVANO
BREBANT
SLIMANE
GROSS
WAWRZIPNIACH
ROSSITTO
NICOTRA
LETT
BASENACH
CLENET
RICAILLE
RONGVAUX
TOUAZU
BERKES
MERVILLE
RESTELLI
CLEMENT
KLEIN

andre
Fabien
Yann
Thierry
Jean Jacques
Jerome
arnaud
Xavier
Mickael
Michel
Dominique
Michel
Henrique
DAVID
emmanuel
Phillipe
Olivier
Laurent
Claude
Laurent
Florent
Vincent
Eddy
Raymond
ERIC
Christophe
Boris
Denis
Wilfrid
Joris
Gilles
Maxime
Ruggiero
Patrick
Abdel
David
Stephane
Claude
Nicolas
Fabien
Fredéric
charles
Vinciane
Bernard
Claude
Celine
Vincent
Eddie
serge
Joel

V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
ES
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2

01:44:44.63
01:44:46.33
01:45:28.59
01:45:45.29
01:45:53.44
01:46:04.82
01:46:10.71
01:46:25.80
01:46:32.79
01:46:41.57
01:46:51.12
01:46:57.84
01:46:58.89
01:47:25.86
01:47:39.79
01:48:13.92
01:48:25.06
01:48:29.12
01:48:45.43
01:48:46.00
01:49:08.80
01:49:09.80
01:49:46.35
01:50:00.74
01:50:17.91
01:50:26.85
01:50:38.44
01:51:03.82
01:51:12.37
01:51:13.06
01:51:34.80
01:51:40.81
01:51:53.12
01:51:56.35
01:53:04.05
01:53:11.87
01:53:17.66
01:53:23.35
01:53:27.92
01:53:30.01
01:53:33.40
01:53:59.96
01:54:23.32
01:54:26.92
01:55:33.73
01:56:16.11
01:56:17.81
01:56:23.80
01:56:38.81
01:56:48.32



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

DA COSTA MENDES

MODER
DEFAZIO
MAGARELLI
MORETTO
SPIESER
DOLATSHAHI
SPERA
BURCKEL
SUROWANIEC
GERARD
FEDYEL
COSIN
DEMOINERET
TARQUINIO
HUTHER
VANDEVOIR
GAMBETTI
RAGOUILLIAUX
GREMILLET
NUSSLEIN
GRAAS

MATZ
PELTIER
HOCHARD
ERARD
VERLAINE
LEMOINE
CHARMASSON
MAKOS
HUBERTY
LAMBERTA
VITULANO
RUBY
GABRIELLI

DE BRABANTER
JUMEAU
CORTE

BORRE
COLLIGNON
THILMENY
DEMMER
CARIDADE
KOOB

RISTER

SMITH

Joao Carlos
LAURENT
Marco
Pierre
Nathalie
Jean-Paul
Amir
Laurent
Muriel
thierry
Jean Louis
Murielle
jacques
Sylvie
Cyril
Kevin
Michel
Nicolas
DOMINIQUE
Gilbert
Thomas
Raphael
marie
Lilian
Odile
Hubert
ISABELLE
Yannick
Faustine
Laurent
J-Paul
JOEL
Maria
Michel
Audrey
Eric
Marie Dominique
Kevin
Christian
laurent
Guy
Jocelyn
Sonia
Michel
Jerome
Tiffany

SE
V1
V2
V3
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V3
V1
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V4
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V3
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
Ju
SE
V3
SE
V1

01:57:16.46
01:57:41.29
01:58:15.17
01:58:44.05
01:58:44.72
01:59:03.77
01:59:18.00
01:59:24.19
01:59:42.78
01:59:50.90
01:59:54.84
02:02:46.21
02:02:47.22
02:03:00.70
02:03:30.90
02:03:44.27
02:04:17.11
02:04:39.65
02:04:54.55
02:05:13.82
02:05:49.41
02:06:27.67
02:06:56.54
02:08:01.39
02:08:05.48
02:08:05.48
02:08:05.48
02:08:15.52
02:09:55.00
02:12:00.06
02:12:38.17
02:12:38.86
02:15:21.42
02:15:22.23
02:16:34.51
02:17:04.28
02:17:22.19
02:18:25.92
02:21:06.17
02:25:42.52
02:26:00.91
02:26:55.93
02:27:58.27
02:30:13.40
02:32:24.53
02:39:35.00



